L19000111249

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
Special instructions to Fining Onicer.							

Office Use Only



09/07/21--01026--022 ++20.00

.

2021 SEP - 7 PH 5: 39

KCCh

SEP 2 1 2021



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: New Insights Management Services LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael J. Sims

Name of Person

New Insights Management Services LLC

Firm/Company

416 Kentucky Branch Lane

Address

Jacksonville, FL 32259

City/State and Zip Code

mikej.sims58@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Basil L. Bain	239 434-2294 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company:	lanagemen	nt Se	rvices LLC				
	(a)								
		Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	, ````	· · -		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
		416 Kentucky Branch Lane		•	416 Kentuc	eky Branch Lane			
		Jacksonville, FL 32259			Jacksonville, FL 32259				
		04/24/2019		LI	1900011124	49			
3.		Date of tiling/registration in Florida	4.		!	Document number			
5.	(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of The Bain Law Firm PL	of the Floric	da D	ept. of State:				
		Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> 5057 Tamiami Trail East	T ADDRES	<u>55)</u>					
		Naples H	34113				2		
	(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office a	ddr	<u>esn</u> :		2021 SEP - 7	ۍ د 4-	
		The Bain Law Firm PL					PH	;]	
		NEW Registered Office Address:					ü	الحب ا	
		4099 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 208					39		
		Naples, F	٦L <u>34103</u>						
ch ag wa	ange ent v 1s/we	imited liability company is not organized under the I or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cless of organization or the operating agreement of the	ne register liability c i of the lir	red om mite	office and pany, it is l ed liability	the business office of t hereby confirmed that t company or as otherwi	he regis the chan	tered ige(s)	
1	1	erand A Simo	Mi	cha	el J. Sims				
	-	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed name of sig			
pr the to	ovisi 1 obl mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and as ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complet igations of my position as registered agent as provia ily reflect a change in the registered office address, a l in writing of this change.	gree to ac le perform led for in I hereby c	rt in nand Cha conf	this capac ce of my di upter 605, firm that th	city. I further agree to (uties, and I am familiar F.S. Or, if this docume a limited liability comp	comply with an int is be any has	with the ad accept ing filed s been	

THE BAIN LAW FIRM P. L. M. JOH BASIL BAIN, AS MANACEL MEMBER

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

٩